52
D
C
 P
U
M
P
S
A
C
 P
U
M
P
S
N
E
XTE
C
H
A
N
D
 P
U
M
P
S
M
E
TE
R
S
C
A
B
IN
E
T
D
IS
P
E
N
S
E
R
S
FM
S
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
D
E
F
K
ITS
NX25-120 SERIES
NX25-120NB-AJ​ NX25-120NB-AB​
​ ​
DESCRIPTION​ Bung - Mechanical Meter (Gallons), Diesel
Automatic Nozzle
​ Bung - Digital Meter & Diesel Automatic Nozzle​
FLOW RATE​ 25 GPM 25 GPM / 95 LPM​
VOLTAGE RANGE / AMP RATING 115V AC​ / 3.5 A​ 115V AC / ​3.5 A​
DUTY CYCLE (MIN)​ Continuous Duty​ Continuous Duty​
DISCHARGE HEAD /
DISCHARGE PRESSURE 48' / ​25 PSI​ 48' / ​25 PSI​
SUCTION LIFT 12'​ 12'​
INLET THREAD​ / OUTLET THREAD​ 1.25​" NPT​ / 1​"​ NPT​ 1.25​"​ NPT​ / 1​"​ NPT​
MOUNTING SIZE​, THREAD​,
& TYPE​ 2​​" NPT​ Bung Mount​ 2​​" NPT​ Bung Mount​
KEY INCLUDED COMPONENTS
901C Mechanical Meter (Gallons)​, ​​1​" x 18' UL
Listed Hose with Static Ground Wire​​​, ​​& 1​" Ultra
High-Flow Automatic Diesel Nozzle (Red)   ​​
900CD Digital Meter​, 1​" x 18' UL Listed Hose
with Static Ground Wire​​​, & ​​1​" Ultra High-Flow
Automatic Diesel Nozzle (Red)​
ACCURACY (+/- %)​ +/- 2%​ +/- 1.25%​
REPEATIBILITY (+/- %) +/- 0.25 % +/- 0.25 %
COMPATIBLE FLUIDS​ B20 B20
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD) / WEIGHT 21.81" x 11.38" x 19.81"​ / 44 lbs 21.81" x 11.38" x 19.81​" / 52.3 lbs
CERTIFICATIONS​ cULus​ cULus​
WARRANTY​ Limited Lifetime​ Limited Lifetime​
UPC​ 089404​​248898 089404247495​